UCM Building Managers List – Spring 2024
	Building 
	Manager 
	Email 
	Assistant 
	
	Phone 
	Location

	Administration 
	Bill Hawley 
	hawley@ucmo.edu 
	Colleen Shore 
	
	8512 
	Admin 101

	AG Mech 
	Michelle Santiago 
	santiago@ucmo.edu 
	AG OP 
	
	4121 
	WCM 306

	Airport – Terminal & Maintenance 
	Mark Suazo 
	suazo@ucmo.edu 
	Chris Holland
	
	4916 /4947
	Terminal/Maintenance

	Art Center/Art Annex 
Current - June30/ July 1 -
	Rahila Weed
/Melanie Johnson 
	weed@ucmo.edu 
mljohnson@ucmo.edu
	Brenda Lamborn 
	
	4481 
	AC 120

	Glenn Stahl Construction 
	Dennis Cochran 
	dcochran@ucmo.edu 
	Susie Pine (Grin 009) 
	
	8219 / 4727 
	COT 107

	Dockery 
	Betsy Kreisel 
	kreisel@ucmo.edu 
	Claudia Welhoff
	
	8601/4560 
	WDE 1600

	Driving Range (Marshall Building) 
	Mike Perkins
	mgperkins@ucmo.edu
	Matt Bond
	
	4081
	1200 S. Holden

	FPO / General Services 
	Tim Castilaw 
	castilaw@ucmo.edu 
	
	
	4331 
	GSB 100

	Green House (Broad St) 
	Mark Goodwin 
	sgoodwin@ucmo.edu 
	Michelle Santiago 
	
	4361 
	408/410 Broad St. 

	Grinstead 
	Ronnie Rollins 
	rollins@ucmo.edu 
	Susie Pine 
	
	4439 
	Grin 009

	Haz Mat Bldg / Central Accumulation 
	Sam Hafley 
	hafley@ucmo.edu 
	Petko Yankov 
	
	4839 / 4137 
	GSB 111 & 113

	Housing 
	Brenda Moeder 
	moeder@ucmo.edu 
	Alan Nordyke 
	
	4515 
	Ellis

	Campus Com Health (Health Center) 
	Rhonda Neill 
	neill@ucmo.edu 
	Amy Kiger 
	
	4044/4770 
	UHC 

	Humphreys 
	Lynn Urban 
	urban@ucmo.edu 
	Dawn Willbanks 
	
	4950 
	Hum 300

	JCK Library 
	Janette Klein 
	jklein@ucmo.edu 
	Nancy Gieselman 
	
	4140 
	JCKL 2234

	Lovinger 
	Ann McCoy 
	mccoy@ucmo.edu 
	Jill Larsen 
	
	4272 
	LOV 2190

	Morrow / Garrison / SRC 
	Beth Rutt 
	brutt@ucmo.edu 
	Andrea Spinelli 
	
	4381/4256 
	SRC-G189

	Multi / Stadium 
	Matt Howdeshell
	mhowdeshell@ucmo.edu
	
	
	4011 
	MPB 203 or 104A

	Pertle Golf Shop 
	Chris Port 
	cport@ucmo.edu 
	Ron Kosmatka 
	
	4182 
	Pro Shop

	Central MO Police Academy 
	Tim Lowry 
	tlowry@ucmo.edu 
	Cynthia Schroer 
	
	4090 
	NPI 101

	Public Safety 
	Bill Brinkley 
	brinkley@ucmo.edu 
	Nancy Harwood 
	
	4123 
	PS 306

	Technology Lab Bldg (TEC) 
	Dennis Cochran 
	dcochran@ucmo.edu 
	Susie Pine (Grin 009) 
	
	8219 / 4727 
	COT 107

	T.R. Gaines 
	Matthew Furedy 
	furedy@ucmo.edu 
	Sheree Moody 
	
	4969 
	TRG 210

	South Recreational Complex 
	Susan Anderson 
	sanderson@ucmo.edu 
	Matt Howdeshell
	
	4139 
	South Rec 

	MO Innovation Campus - Lee's Summit 
	Rick Smetana 
	smetana@ucmo.edu 
	Laurel Hogue 
	
	8250 
	UCM LS 101

	Union / Smiser / Chapel 
	Kim Nicas 
	nicas@ucmo.edu 
	Christi Cummings 
	
	4276/4756 
	UN 307

	University Farm (Mitchell & Prussing) 
	Travis Hume 
	thume@ucmo.edu 
	Brandon Nevils
	
	4233/4920 
660-262-8405
	UCM Farms

	UTT / Hudson 
	David Aaberg 
	aaberg@ucmo.edu 
	
	
	4909 
	Utt 111

	WCMorris 
	Belinda Copus 
	copus @ucmo.edu 
	Leslie Cooper 
	
	4930 
	WCM 222

	WCMorris / GreenHouse 
	Scott Lankford
	lankford@ucmo.edu
	
	
	660-441-4116 
	WCM 306

	Ward Edwards 
	Betsy Kreisel 
	kreisel@ucmo.edu 
	Claudia Welhoff
	
	8601/4560 
	WDE 1600

	Wood / Martin / Highlander 
	Mike Sawyer 
	msawyer@ucmo.edu
	Heather Stringer 
	
	4750 
	Martin 126C
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